4th GENERATION
Stand Alone Mounting or
NFPA Style Mounting Options
RLN SERIES ROD LOCKS
1 BODY
Solid aluminum precision ma-
chined for accurate alignment.

Switch Port
AMLOK ROD CLAMP TECHNICAL DATA
AMLOK ROD CLAMP PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
RLN   XXX   XXX   X   XXX   X   XX
AMLOK
Series
Rod Size:
X.XX  (inches)
Equivalent Cylinder
Bore Size:
X.XX  (inches)
Type:
C = Cylinder Mount
S = Stand Alone*
Blank = no hardware
Mounting Style
(See pages 8-11)
Seal Material:
Blank = Standard Nitrile
V = Viton (optional)
Surface Coatings:
Blank = Standard Black Anodized
EN = Electroless Nickel (optional)
SS = Stainless Steel (optional)
* Stand-alone unit contains wipers and rod bearings on each end.
NOTE: For direct replacement of RCN style rod lock, please consult factory.
AMLOK            Rod        Bore     Axial Holding       B        C        D       FL        E       FB       L           P           R        V         X        Y      Weight
Type- RLN     Dia. [in]   Dia. [in]     Force [lbf]        [in]     [in]     [in]     [in]      [in]     [in]     [in]       [in]        [in]     [in]      [in]     [in]       [lb]